
Solon Invitational
MS Girls 2-Miles     Sports Complex - Solon, IA     9/17/2018     Sunny, Wind SW 10-15mph, 43% & 89°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon MS                       7    8    9   12   20   23   =  36    53:39.5    13:24.9    0:22.0
    2   Williamsburg                   5    6   11   15   34   37   =  37    53:57.3    13:29.3    0:53.0
    3   Mid-Prairie MS                 1    2   22   24   26   32   =  49    53:30.0    13:22.5    2:11.6
    4   Cedar Rapids Prairie          10   14   17   21   29   31   =  62    55:58.1    13:59.5    0:48.4
    5   Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS        3   18   27   28   30   36   =  76    56:06.7    14:01.7    2:21.0
    6   Central DeWitt MS             13   19   25   33   38   40   =  90    58:00.0    14:30.0    1:27.7
    7   Clear Creek-Amana MS           4   16   35   39   41   42   =  94    59:36.4    14:54.1    4:13.7

 Incomplete Teams:  Regina MS, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Danielle Hostetler          7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  12:14.8      6:07
      2       2   Adelle Jenkins              7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  12:24.0      6:12
      3       3   Laura Swart                 8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         12:27.5      6:14
      4       4   Haidyn Barker               8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            12:50.8      6:25
      5       5   Shannon Finn                7th    Williamsburg                    13:08.9      6:34
      6       6   MacEy Marovets              8th    Williamsburg                    13:09.0      6:34
      7       7   Mary Fiala                  8th    Solon MS                        13:17.6      6:39
      8       8   Ashlyn Williams             7th    Solon MS                        13:20.2      6:40
      9       9   Gracie Federspiel           7th    Solon MS                        13:22.2      6:41
     10      10   Emma Keiper                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            13:31.0      6:45
     11           Mya Whitaker                8th    Regina MS                       13:35.2      6:48
     12      11   MacEy Kent                  7th    Williamsburg                    13:37.6      6:49
     13      12   Anna Quillin                7th    Solon MS                        13:39.5      6:50
     14      13   Reagan Hofer                8th    Central DeWitt MS               13:57.2      6:59
     15      14   Bridget Canton              7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            14:01.9      7:01
     16      15   Mari Stevenson              8th    Williamsburg                    14:01.9      7:01
     17      16   Avery Allen                 8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            14:03.2      7:02
     18      17   Kierra Hess                 7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            14:05.8      7:03
     19      18   Laila Moellering            8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         14:05.9      7:03
     20      19   Lilly Fuglsang              7th    Central DeWitt MS               14:10.9      7:05
     21      20   Kerrigan Lyons              8th    Solon MS                        14:17.1      7:09
     22      21   Maddox Kalous               8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            14:19.4      7:10
     23      22   Abby Fleming                7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  14:24.9      7:12
     24      23   Mara Duster                 8th    Solon MS                        14:25.4      7:13
     25      24   Emily Schlabach             8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  14:26.4      7:13
     26      25   Hannah Peters               7th    Central DeWitt MS               14:27.1      7:14
     27           Kayla Young                 8th    Solon MS                        14:38.4      7:19
     28      26   Tabitha Evans               8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  14:43.1      7:22
     29           Meg Duster                  7th    Solon MS                        14:44.4      7:22
     30      27   Tori Oelrich                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         14:44.8      7:22
     31           Mikayla Langenberg          8th    Solon MS                        14:44.9      7:22
     32      28   Elizabeth Barns             8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         14:48.5      7:24
     33           Emma Wolff                  8th    Solon MS                        14:52.5      7:26
     34      29   Myah Rausch                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            14:54.6      7:27
     35           Sophia Lohmeyer             7th    Solon MS                        14:55.0      7:28
     36      30   Anna Vavricek               7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         15:02.0      7:31
     37      31   Tori Allard                 7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            15:06.9      7:33
     38      32   Grace Conway                8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  15:09.4      7:35
     39           Alexis Pevy                 7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            15:18.7      7:39
     40      33   Zoey Tiefenthaler           8th    Central DeWitt MS               15:24.8      7:42
     41      34   Tayler Long                 8th    Williamsburg                    15:25.9      7:43
     42           Tatum Holtkamp              7th    Solon MS                        15:26.0      7:43
     43           Mia Stahle                  7th    Solon MS                        15:30.1      7:45
     44           Izzy Paisley                8th    Solon MS                        15:30.6      7:45
     45           Morgan Burch                7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            15:35.1      7:48
     46           Karlee Hamilton             7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            15:36.9      7:48
     47      35   Halle Bormann               7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            15:37.9      7:49
     48           Grace Fiala                 8th    Solon MS                        15:39.1      7:50
     49           Teghan Trimble              8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            15:40.0      7:50
     50      36   Audrey Tucker               7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         15:40.7      7:50
     51           Natalie Devoll              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         15:41.0      7:51
     52           Brittney Opitz              7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            15:44.1      7:52
     53           Grace Yetley                7th    Solon MS                        15:44.9      7:52
     54           Becca Conrad                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         15:48.5      7:54
     55           Aisley Foster               8th    Solon MS                        15:49.9      7:55
     56           Lillian Wischmeyer          7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         15:53.1      7:57
     57           Amara Jones                 8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  15:54.6      7:57
     58           Megan Mallicoat             7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            15:56.9      7:58
     59           Ava Dufoe                   7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:02.9      8:01
     60           Sierra Snyder               7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         16:06.5      8:03
     61      37   Reagan McMenomy             7th    Williamsburg                    16:16.9      8:08
     62           Calla Foster                8th    Solon MS                        16:31.2      8:16
     63           Brynna Dixon                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:32.3      8:16
     64           Amelia Peterson             8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:32.4      8:16
     65           Phoebe Shetler              7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  16:33.8      8:17
     66           Alison Fetzer               7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:35.7      8:18
     67           Peyton Pentico              7th    Solon MS                        16:36.1      8:18
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Solon Invitational
MS Girls 2-Miles     Sports Complex - Solon, IA     9/17/2018     Sunny, Wind SW 10-15mph, 43% & 89°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     68           Lila Guerra                 7th    West Liberty                    16:36.2      8:18
     69           Kina Miller                 8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  16:36.4      8:18
     70           Claire Leone                7th    Solon MS                        16:40.1      8:20
     71           Alex Paisley                8th    Solon MS                        16:41.0      8:21
     72           Noelle Buck                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:42.1      8:21
     73           Violet Burns                8th    Solon MS                        16:44.7      8:22
     74           Emily Patten                7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         16:47.2      8:24
     75           Josie McMeen                8th    Williamsburg                    16:48.8      8:24
     76      38   Makaylea Yackle             7th    Central DeWitt MS               16:50.1      8:25
     77           Peyton Simpson              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         16:51.4      8:26
     78           Sophia Andorf               8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:58.7      8:29
     79      39   Liliana Schloss             7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            17:04.5      8:32
     80           Denise Steen                7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:14.4      8:37
     81           Serena Moffit               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         17:20.9      8:40
     82      40   Kennady Donovan             8th    Central DeWitt MS               17:25.2      8:43
     83           Lilly Houtakker             8th    Solon MS                        17:35.5      8:48
     84           Josie Koppes                7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:35.8      8:48
     85           Natalie Freeman             8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:37.7      8:49
     86           Sabine Housenga             7th    Central DeWitt MS               17:38.7      8:49
     87           Fiona Spencer               7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         17:39.7      8:50
     88           Gretchen Marcy              7th    Solon MS                        17:48.5      8:54
     89           Hattie Droll                8th    Solon MS                        17:52.6      8:56
     90           Zada Buchholtz              7th    Williamsburg                    17:56.1      8:58
     91           Greta Sieren                7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  18:02.4      9:01
     92           Ava Van Voorst              7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            18:04.6      9:02
     93           Lillian Bishop              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         18:11.0      9:06
     94           Taryn Leichty               8th    Mid-Prairie MS                  18:14.7      9:07
     95           Riley Boots                 8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         18:20.4      9:10
     96           Stefanie Lewis              8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            18:24.7      9:12
     97           Alicia Jones                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            18:28.1      9:14
     98           Autumn Griffith             7th    Solon MS                        18:29.8      9:15
     99           Olivia Kelting              7th    Williamsburg                    18:29.8      9:15
    100           Medgine Gehy                7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            18:32.0      9:16
    101           Mia Duckett                 7th    Solon MS                        18:33.8      9:17
    102           Jaynie Mottinger            8th    Solon MS                        18:34.8      9:17
    103           Mya Rivera                  7th    Williamsburg                    18:36.5      9:18
    104           Kassidy Lietz               7th    Solon MS                        18:40.0      9:20
    105           Alyvia Stevens              8th    Central DeWitt MS               18:57.2      9:29
    106      41   Kyren Pettit                7th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            19:00.4      9:30
    107           Lauren Keiper               8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:11.8      9:36
    108           Brooke Fricke               8th    Williamsburg                    19:12.0      9:36
    109           Brooke Bloom                7th    Central DeWitt MS               19:17.8      9:39
    110           Peyton Crandall             8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:34.0      9:47
    111           Ciera Swalley               7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  19:41.5      9:51
    112           Laurelin Geno               7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  19:41.5      9:51
    113           Lynden Zevenbergen          8th    Central DeWitt MS               19:51.7      9:56
    114           Harlie Gehling              7th    Mid-Prairie MS                  20:14.0     10:07
    115           Emma Campbell               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         20:18.6     10:09
    116           Sophia Cronquist            8th    Williamsburg                    20:33.2     10:17
    117           Nicole Hasselbusch          8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         20:33.5     10:17
    118           Maya Carrizales             7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:42.2     10:21
    119           Emma Eggers                 7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:43.0     10:21
    120           Ella Cunningham             7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:46.1     10:23
    121           Ella Krob                   7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         20:48.2     10:24
    122           Rachel Spicer               7th    Central DeWitt MS               21:12.9     10:36
    123           Rylee Lueken                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:17.8     10:39
    124      42   Haley Tonelli               8th    Clear Creek-Amana MS            21:25.0     10:43
    125           Claire Schulte              7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:43.9     10:52
    126           Abie Jensen                 8th    Central DeWitt MS               21:47.0     10:54
    127           Elizabeth Riedesel          7th    Central DeWitt MS               21:49.4     10:55
    128           Natalie Lehman              7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:28.4     11:14
    129           Ella Klinkenberg            7th    Central DeWitt MS               24:01.2     12:01
    130           Abby Gary                   7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         24:26.8     12:13
    131           Lily Rechkemmer             7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS         24:28.9     12:14

Printed on: 9/17/2018 5:09:50 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 2



Solon Invitational
MS Girls 2-Miles     Sports Complex - Solon, IA     9/17/2018     Sunny, Wind SW 10-15mph, 43% & 89°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon MS                          Score =   36
    7    Mary Fiala, 8th              13:17.6  6:39
    8    Ashlyn Williams, 7th         13:20.2  6:40
    9    Gracie Federspiel, 7th       13:22.2  6:41
   12    Anna Quillin, 7th            13:39.5  6:50
   20    Kerrigan Lyons, 8th          14:17.1  7:09
   23    Mara Duster, 8th             14:25.4  7:13
         Kayla Young, 8th             14:38.4  7:19
         Meg Duster, 7th              14:44.4  7:22
         Mikayla Langenberg, 8th      14:44.9  7:22
         Emma Wolff, 8th              14:52.5  7:26
         Sophia Lohmeyer, 7th         14:55.0  7:28
         Tatum Holtkamp, 7th          15:26.0  7:43
         Mia Stahle, 7th              15:30.1  7:45
         Izzy Paisley, 8th            15:30.6  7:45
         Grace Fiala, 8th             15:39.1  7:50
         Grace Yetley, 7th            15:44.9  7:52
         Aisley Foster, 8th           15:49.9  7:55
         Calla Foster, 8th            16:31.2  8:16
         Peyton Pentico, 7th          16:36.1  8:18
         Claire Leone, 7th            16:40.1  8:20
         Alex Paisley, 8th            16:41.0  8:21
         Violet Burns, 8th            16:44.7  8:22
         Lilly Houtakker, 8th         17:35.5  8:48
         Gretchen Marcy, 7th          17:48.5  8:54
         Hattie Droll, 8th            17:52.6  8:56
         Autumn Griffith, 7th         18:29.8  9:15
         Mia Duckett, 7th             18:33.8  9:17
         Jaynie Mottinger, 8th        18:34.8  9:17
         Kassidy Lietz, 7th           18:40.0  9:20

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   37
    5    Shannon Finn, 7th            13:08.9  6:34
    6    MacEy Marovets, 8th          13:09.0  6:34
   11    MacEy Kent, 7th              13:37.6  6:49
   15    Mari Stevenson, 8th          14:01.9  7:01
   34    Tayler Long, 8th             15:25.9  7:43
   37    Reagan McMenomy, 7th         16:16.9  8:08
         Josie McMeen, 8th            16:48.8  8:24
         Zada Buchholtz, 7th          17:56.1  8:58
         Olivia Kelting, 7th          18:29.8  9:15
         Mya Rivera, 7th              18:36.5  9:18
         Brooke Fricke, 8th           19:12.0  9:36
         Sophia Cronquist, 8th        20:33.2 10:17

  3) Mid-Prairie MS                    Score =   49
    1    Danielle Hostetler, 7th      12:14.8  6:07
    2    Adelle Jenkins, 7th          12:24.0  6:12
   22    Abby Fleming, 7th            14:24.9  7:12
   24    Emily Schlabach, 8th         14:26.4  7:13
   26    Tabitha Evans, 8th           14:43.1  7:22
   32    Grace Conway, 8th            15:09.4  7:35
         Amara Jones, 8th             15:54.6  7:57
         Phoebe Shetler, 7th          16:33.8  8:17
         Kina Miller, 8th             16:36.4  8:18
         Greta Sieren, 7th            18:02.4  9:01
         Taryn Leichty, 8th           18:14.7  9:07
         Ciera Swalley, 7th           19:41.5  9:51
         Laurelin Geno, 7th           19:41.5  9:51
         Harlie Gehling, 7th          20:14.0 10:07

  4) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   62
   10    Emma Keiper, 8th             13:31.0  6:45
   14    Bridget Canton, 7th          14:01.9  7:01
   17    Kierra Hess, 7th             14:05.8  7:03
   21    Maddox Kalous, 8th           14:19.4  7:10
   29    Myah Rausch, 8th             14:54.6  7:27
   31    Tori Allard, 7th             15:06.9  7:33
         Alexis Pevy, 7th             15:18.7  7:39
         Morgan Burch, 7th            15:35.1  7:48
         Karlee Hamilton, 7th         15:36.9  7:48
         Teghan Trimble, 8th          15:40.0  7:50
         Brittney Opitz, 7th          15:44.1  7:52
         Megan Mallicoat, 7th         15:56.9  7:58
         Ava Dufoe, 7th               16:02.9  8:01
         Brynna Dixon, 8th            16:32.3  8:16
         Amelia Peterson, 8th         16:32.4  8:16
         Alison Fetzer, 7th           16:35.7  8:18
         Noelle Buck, 8th             16:42.1  8:21
         Sophia Andorf, 8th           16:58.7  8:29
         Denise Steen, 7th            17:14.4  8:37
         Josie Koppes, 7th            17:35.8  8:48
         Natalie Freeman, 8th         17:37.7  8:49
         Ava Van Voorst, 7th          18:04.6  9:02
         Stefanie Lewis, 8th          18:24.7  9:12
         Alicia Jones, 8th            18:28.1  9:14
         Medgine Gehy, 7th            18:32.0  9:16
         Lauren Keiper, 8th           19:11.8  9:36
         Peyton Crandall, 8th         19:34.0  9:47
         Maya Carrizales, 7th         20:42.2 10:21
         Emma Eggers, 7th             20:43.0 10:21
         Ella Cunningham, 7th         20:46.1 10:23
         Rylee Lueken, 8th            21:17.8 10:39
         Claire Schulte, 7th          21:43.9 10:52
         Natalie Lehman, 7th          22:28.4 11:14

  5) Mount Vernon-Lisbon  MS           Score =   76
    3    Laura Swart, 8th             12:27.5  6:14
   18    Laila Moellering, 8th        14:05.9  7:03
   27    Tori Oelrich, 8th            14:44.8  7:22
   28    Elizabeth Barns, 8th         14:48.5  7:24
   30    Anna Vavricek, 7th           15:02.0  7:31
   36    Audrey Tucker, 7th           15:40.7  7:50
         Natalie Devoll, 7th          15:41.0  7:51
         Becca Conrad, 8th            15:48.5  7:54
         Lillian Wischmeyer, 7th      15:53.1  7:57
         Sierra Snyder, 7th           16:06.5  8:03
         Emily Patten, 7th            16:47.2  8:24
         Peyton Simpson, 7th          16:51.4  8:26
         Serena Moffit, 8th           17:20.9  8:40
         Fiona Spencer, 7th           17:39.7  8:50
         Lillian Bishop, 7th          18:11.0  9:06
         Riley Boots, 8th             18:20.4  9:10
         Emma Campbell, 8th           20:18.6 10:09
         Nicole Hasselbusch, 8th      20:33.5 10:17
         Ella Krob, 7th               20:48.2 10:24
         Abby Gary, 7th               24:26.8 12:13
         Lily Rechkemmer, 7th         24:28.9 12:14

  6) Central DeWitt MS                 Score =   90
   13    Reagan Hofer, 8th            13:57.2  6:59
   19    Lilly Fuglsang, 7th          14:10.9  7:05
   25    Hannah Peters, 7th           14:27.1  7:14
   33    Zoey Tiefenthaler, 8th       15:24.8  7:42
   38    Makaylea Yackle, 7th         16:50.1  8:25
   40    Kennady Donovan, 8th         17:25.2  8:43
         Sabine Housenga, 7th         17:38.7  8:49
         Alyvia Stevens, 8th          18:57.2  9:29
         Brooke Bloom, 7th            19:17.8  9:39
         Lynden Zevenbergen, 8th      19:51.7  9:56
         Rachel Spicer, 7th           21:12.9 10:36
         Abie Jensen, 8th             21:47.0 10:54
         Elizabeth Riedesel, 7th      21:49.4 10:55
         Ella Klinkenberg, 7th        24:01.2 12:01
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Solon Invitational
MS Girls 2-Miles     Sports Complex - Solon, IA     9/17/2018     Sunny, Wind SW 10-15mph, 43% & 89°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  7) Clear Creek-Amana MS              Score =   94
    4    Haidyn Barker, 8th           12:50.8  6:25
   16    Avery Allen, 8th             14:03.2  7:02
   35    Halle Bormann, 7th           15:37.9  7:49
   39    Liliana Schloss, 7th         17:04.5  8:32
   41    Kyren Pettit, 7th            19:00.4  9:30
   42    Haley Tonelli, 8th           21:25.0 10:43

 Incomplete Teams:

 Regina MS
   11    Mya Whitaker, 8th           13:35.2   6:48

 West Liberty
   68    Lila Guerra, 7th            16:36.2   8:18
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